

Name of Work - Pmhsy Sale to Bhumiha to la onder
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 Mmhsy

Name of Agency - Romayon Pasad Singh

Rural Works Division Kopal gangi-2 **DIVISION**

Block - Sidhawaliya **SUB-DIVISION**

MB No. — 578

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1/1) Construction of reference & working bench mark - do - do - as per T/S -					
1.38KM - Vide T.M.B.P. (19)					
1.38KM @ Rs 9566.95 per km -					Rs 12724
(2/2) Construction of reference pillars/Burjies - do do - T/S -					
1.38KM - Vide T.M.B.P. (19)					
1.38KM @ Rs 8874.35 per km -					Rs 11803.50
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing road					
Land - do do - T/S -					
0.399Hect. - Vide T.M.B.P. (19)					
0.399Hect. @ Rs 49496.70 per Hect -					Rs 19749.50
(4/4) Construction of embankment with approved material - do do - with a lead upto 1000M as per T/S -					
490.417M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (28)					
490.417M ³ @ Rs 174.83 per M ³ -					Rs 85740.51
(5/5) Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulders with approved material - do do - T/S -					
366.60M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (19)					
311.55M ³ - do do - P. (24)					
678.15M ³ @ Rs 176.47 per M ³ -					Rs 119673.56
					Rs 249689.56

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/6) Construction of embankment				B.F.P.	249685.00
-do-do- with a level upto					
100 M as per T/S -					
1144.308 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (28)					
1144.308 M ³ @ Rs 58.59 per M ³					Rs 67045.00
(7/7) Excavation for roadway in					
soil -do-do- T/S -					
121.968 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (20)					
121.968 M ³ @ Rs 74.10 per M ³					Rs 9038.00
(8/9) Construction of granular					
subbase by providing well					
graded material Grading I -do-					
-do- T/S -					
127.81 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (20)					
127.81 M ³ @ Rs 3123.99 per M ³					Rs 399277.00
(9/10) Bedding Layer spreading					
& compacting stone aggregate					
WBM Gr-3 -do-do- T/S -					
275.343 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (20)					
12.663 M ³ - do-do- P. (23)					
288.006 M ³ @ Rs 3881.43 per M ³					Rs 117875.00
(10/14) Construction of unreinforced					
Cement Concrete pavement M25					
-do-do- T/S -					
777.00 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (20)					
26.59 M ³ - do-do- P. (24)					
803.59 M ³ @ Rs 7312.47 per M ³					Rs 5876228.00

Continuation

Rs 7719152.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/6) Boulding ordinary kilometers					B.F.R. 771915200
Stone (precast) - do do - T.L.S. -					
2.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (25)					
2.0 Nos @ Rs 2472.84 per no. -					Rs 4946.00
(12/11) Boulding 200 M Stone (precast)					
- do do - T.L.S. -					
5.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (25)					
5.0 Nos @ Rs 646.89 per no. -					Rs 3234.20
(13/18) Boulding boundary pillars/Local					
Stone - do do - T.L.S. -					
26.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (25)					
26.0 Nos @ Rs 516.59 per no. -					Rs 13431.20
(14/20) Boulding & applying two					
coats of water based cement					
paint - do do - T.L.S. -					
266.00 M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (25)					
266.00 M ² @ Rs 91.20 per M ² -					Rs 24259.20
(15/21) Boulding & Laying of hot					
applied - do do - as per T.L.S. -					
266.00 M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (25)					
266.00 M ² @ Rs 742.75 per M ² -					Rs 197571.00
(16/22) Printing new letter & figures					
of any shade - do do - T.L.S. -					
176.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (26)					
176.0 Nos @ Rs 0.50 per cm/ht/letter -					Rs 88.00
					Rs 7962681.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17 ¹ / ₂₃) Providing & fixing of typical MMGSY inbormatory					R.F.R. 7962681-00
Sign board - do - do - TIS -					
2.0 Nos. Vide T.M.B.P. (21)					
2.0 Nos. @ Rs 11415.30 per no. -					R 22831-00
(18 ¹ / ₂₄) Providing & fixing of typical maintenance board - do - do -					
TIS -					
2.0 Nos. Vide T.M.B.P. (21)					
2.0 Nos. @ Rs 11415.30 per no. -					R 22831-00
(19 ¹ / ₂₅) Prov. & fixing of 600 MM equilateral triangle - do -					
- do - TIS -					
14.0 Nos. Vide T.M.B.P. (21)					
14.0 Nos. @ Rs 3692.57 per no. -					R 51696-00
(20 ¹ / ₂₆) Prov. & fixing of 600 MM circular - do - do - TIS -					
6.0 Nos. Vide T.M.B.P. (26)					
6.0 Nos. @ Rs 5006.57 per no. -					R 30039-00
(21 ¹ / ₂₇) Providing & fixing of 600 MM x 450 MM rectangular - do - do -					
TIS -					
2.0 Nos. Vide T.M.B.P. (26)					
2.0 Nos. @ Rs 4315.33 per no. -					R 8631-00
(22 ¹ / ₂₈) Prov. & fixing of 900 MM side octagon - do - do -					
as per TIS -					

Continuation

R 8098709-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2.0 Nos Vide T.M.B.P. (21)				R.F.R.	R8098709=00
2.0 Nos @ Rs 8272.18 per sq m					R616544=00
					R8115253=00
(23/45) Addl GIST @ 12%				H1	R8973830=00
(24/46) Add cess @ 1%				H1	R811525=00
					R81170235=00 9170236
Less 0.11 % below as per Appr. (-)					R10087=00
					R9160148=00 9160149
Less previous payment (-)					R6320514=00
					R2839634=00 2839635 _{2m}
1					
20-12-22					
J.E.					
					Smeets 10.01.23 AD
					cl/ 17/1/23